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 Clasificación  : XXXII TROFEU DE PRIMAVERA                                          
 
 Fecha          : 29/04/12 
 Distancia      :  2      Kms - Promed     :  29.15  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      21 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        BENJ2  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:04:07           
   2      22 MONSERRATE,SERGI     BENJ1  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:04:15        8 seg. 
   3     102 DIAZ,JOEL            BENJ2  VERSAILLES-VALENTINE       00:04:20       13 seg. 
   4      30 PEREZ,Hugo           BENJ2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:04:21       14 seg. 
   5     133 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:04:22       15 seg. 
   6     126 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ2  AYATS CYCLES               00:04:35       28 seg. 
   7      20 VILANOVA,MARTA       FBEN2  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:04:51       44 seg. 
   8      59 TORRENT,SERGI        BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:04:57       50 seg. 
   9      83 SURROCA,BIEL         BENJ2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:05:35     1:28 min. 
  10      80 FRANSESC,BERNAT      BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:05:40     1:33 min. 
  11     135 VAYREDA,MARIAN       BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:06:30     2:23 min. 
  12      84 SURROCA,PONS         PRBEN  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:07:06     2:59 min. 
  13     101 GORDILLO,Nerea       FPRBE  VERSAILLES-VALENTINE       00:07:24     3:17 min. 
  14      68 SEGURA,IVAN          PRBEN  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:07:46     3:39 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 14 
 
 Clasificación de : Benjamins Nens 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      21 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        BENJ2  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:04:07           
   2      22 MONSERRATE,SERGI     BENJ1  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:04:15        8 seg. 
   3     102 DIAZ,JOEL            BENJ2  VERSAILLES-VALENTINE       00:04:20       13 seg. 
   4      30 PEREZ,Hugo           BENJ2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:04:21       14 seg. 
   5     126 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ2  AYATS CYCLES               00:04:35       28 seg. 
   6      59 TORRENT,SERGI        BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:04:57       50 seg. 
   7      83 SURROCA,BIEL         BENJ2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:05:35     1:28 min. 
   8      80 FRANSESC,BERNAT      BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:05:40     1:33 min. 
   9     135 VAYREDA,MARIAN       BENJ1  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:06:30     2:23 min. 
  10      84 SURROCA,PONS         PRBEN  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:07:06     2:59 min. 
  11      68 SEGURA,IVAN          PRBEN  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:07:46     3:39 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Benjamins Femines 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     133 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:04:22          seg. 
   2      20 VILANOVA,MARTA       FBEN2  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:04:51       29 seg. 
   3     101 GORDILLO,Nerea       FPRBE  VERSAILLES-VALENTINE       00:07:24     3:02 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Principiants Nenes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     133 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:04:22          seg. 
   2      20 VILANOVA,MARTA       FBEN2  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:04:51       29 seg. 
 


